
SignatureVerification Code

Credit Card Number

Exp. Date Zip Code
    M          M                Y            Y

Name on Card

$200 
Order 

Minimum

$100 
Reorder

Minimum

TERMS & CONDITIONS:
A $200.00 minimum must be met on initial order of each season. A re-order may be placed with a minimum order of $100. The prices on this form reflect 
your 60% fee; please keep your 40% profit portion. All returns and other claims must be made within 5 days of receiving your order.  In the event an item 
is sold out we will delete this cost from your total.  Your customers are encouraged to order a substitute item.  You may call before placing your order to 
check on any sold out items. Catalog Fee is .30 per catalog.  Personal checks are not accepted. Money Orders or Cashier Checks should be made out 
to “Shades of Color.” (Your customers make checks out to you.)
*Multiply subtotal by .09 to calclulate your shipping fee.  *Pick ups may be available in Carson, CA. Please call to confirm when your order will be available.

ORDER SUMMARY INFORMATION 

ORDER SUBTOTALS

Catalog Fee (Qty _______ x .30)

CA residents add 10.25% state tax

SHIPPING* (Order Subtotal x .09)

ORDER GRAND TOTAL

Please send me ____ more catalogs.

BOOKMARK SETS
Code QTY
BMS-Y

BMS-01
BMS-02
BMS-03
BMS-04
BMS-05
BMS-06
BMS-07
TOTAL
PRICE $5.40

SUBTOTAL

CONVERTIBLE 
NECK PILLOW 

SETS
Code QTY

CNPS157

CNPS159

CNPS162

CNPS163

CNPS164

TOTAL
PRICE $13.20

SUBTOTAL

GIFT SETS
Code QTY PRICE

SISGS $45.00

SUBTOTAL

SSGS $43.80

SUBTOTAL

LIVGS $44.40

SUBTOTAL

 Rates on Gift Sets are based on retail value.

 
 For Priority 

Service  Order
 Online! 

INTERIOR 
FLOOR MATS
Code QTY

IFM121
IFM166
IFM168
IFM174
IFM175
IFM176
IFM177
IFM178
TOTAL
PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL
Reduced  Price
IFM110
IFM114
IFM122
IFM126
TOTAL
PRICE $9.00

SUBTOTAL

DESIGNER SHOWER 
CURTAINS

Code QTY

DSC140
DSC143
DSC161
DSC179
DSC180
TOTAL
PRICE $14.40

SUBTOTAL

WOVEN CUSHION 
COVERS

Code QTY

CU170

CU171

CU172

CU173

CU183

CU184

CU185

CU186

CU187

CU188
TOTAL
PRICE $9.00

SUBTOTAL

MEMORY FOAM 
BATH MATS

Code QTY

MFM140
MFM143
MFM158
MFM161
MFM179
MFM180
TOTAL
PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL
Reduced  Price

MFM139
MFM144
TOTAL
PRICE $9.00

SUBTOTAL

OVEN MITT AND 
POTHOLDER SETS

Code QTY
OPS157
OPS161
OPS171
OPS225
OPS226
OPS227
OPS233
OPS258
OPS259
OPS260
TOTAL
PRICE $13.20

SUBTOTAL

LUNCH BAG 
SET WITH BOX 
CONTAINERS
Code QTY

LBS279
LBS280
LBS281
LBS282
LBS283
LBS284
LBS285
LBS286
LBS287
LBS288
TOTAL
PRICE $15.00

SUBTOTAL

FOLDABLE 
CANVAS 

SHOPPING BAGS
Code QTY

FSB269
FSB270
FSB271
FSB272
FSB273
FSB274
FSB275
FSB276
FSB277
FSB278
TOTAL
PRICE $9.60

SUBTOTALSTAINLESS 
STEEL BOTTLES
Code QTY

SSB170

SSB219

SSB222

SSB223

SSB224

TOTAL

PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL

25oz LARGE 
TRAVEL BOTTLES

Code QTY

LTB247

LTB248

LTB249

LTB250

LTB251

LTB252

LTB253

LTB254

LTB255

LTB256

TOTAL

PRICE $15.00

SUBTOTAL

KITCHEN SCALES

Code QTY

KCS157

KCS161

KCS225

KCS226

KCS233

KCS258

KCS259

KCS261

KCS283

KCS293

TOTAL

PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL

STAINLESS STEEL 
TRAVEL TUMBLERS

Code QTY

STT269

STT270

STT271

STT272

STT273

STT274

STT275

STT276

STT277

STT278

STT279

TOTAL

PRICE $10.80

SUBTOTAL

CLUTCH BAGS

Code QTY

CLT162

CLT163

CLT164

CLT165

CLT166

CLT167

CLT168

CLT169

TOTAL

PRICE $13.80

SUBTOTAL

TRAVEL PURSES

Code QTY

TP173

TP186

TP187

TP188

TP189

TP197

TP198

TP199

TP200

TP201

TP202

TP203

TOTAL

PRICE $13.20

SUBTOTAL

TRAVEL GYM 
BAGS

Code QTY
TGB255
TGB256
TGB257
TGB258
TGB259
TGB260
TGB261
TGB262
TOTAL
PRICE $22.80

SUBTOTAL

DRAWSTRING 
BACKPACKS

Code QTY
DSB220
DSB221
DSB222
DSB223
DSB224
DSB225
DSB226
DSB227
TOTAL
PRICE $10.80

SUBTOTAL

CROSSBODY 
BAGS

Code QTY
CRB178
CRB181
CRB184
CRB185
TOTAL
PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL

COSMETIC 
ORGANIZERS
Code QTY

COR204
COR205
COR206
COR207
COR208
COR209
COR210
COR211

TOTAL
PRICE $9.60

SUBTOTAL

MAGNETS
Code QTY

M138
M150
M465
M470
M478
M480
M485
M500
M503
M504
M506
M507
M508
M509
M510
M512
M515
M516
M517
M518
M519
M520
M522
M523
M524
M525
M526
M527
M528
M529
M530
M531
M532
M533
M534
M535
TOTAL
PRICE $3.00

SUBTOTAL

LATTE MUGS
Code QTY

MG199

TOTAL

PRICE $7.80

SUBTOTAL

Reduced  Price

LMG21

LMG25

TOTAL

PRICE $4.20

SUBTOTAL

MAGNIFYING 
COMPACT 
MIRRORS

Code QTY

MCM194

MCM195

MCM196

MCM197

MCM198

MCM199

MCM200

MCM201

TOTAL
PRICE $6.60

SUBTOTAL

COSMETIC 
POUCHES

Code QTY
CP106
CP132
CP158
CP161
CP194
CP195
CP196
TOTAL
PRICE $7.80

SUBTOTAL

FANNY PACKS
Code QTY

FNP212
FNP213
FNP214
FNP215
FNP216
FNP217
FNP218
FNP219
TOTAL
PRICE $12.00

SUBTOTAL

PILL BOX CASES
Code QTY

PBC194
PBC195
PBC196
PBC197
PBC198
PBC199
PBC200
PBC201
TOTAL
PRICE $5.40

SUBTOTAL

PURSE 
ACCESSORY SETS

Code QTY
PAS194
PAS195
PAS196
PAS197
PAS198
PAS199
TOTAL
PRICE $18.00

SUBTOTAL

LIPSTICK MIRROR 
CASES

Code QTY
LMC194
LMC195
LMC196
LMC197
LMC198
LMC199
LMC208
LMC209
TOTAL
PRICE $6.00

SUBTOTAL

HOBO BAGS
Code QTY

HOB228
HOB229
HOB230
HOB231
HOB232
HOB233
HOB234
HOB235
HOB252
HOB253
HOB254
TOTAL
PRICE $15.00

SUBTOTAL

HIPPIE BAGS
Code QTY
HIP242
HIP244
HIP245
HIP246
HIP247
HIP248
HIP249
HIP250
HIP251
TOTAL
PRICE $17.40

SUBTOTAL

HANDBAGS
Code QTY
HB142
HB143
HB145
TOTAL
PRICE $17.40

SUBTOTAL

WOVEN TOTE 
BAGS

Code QTY

WTB009

WTB112

WTB150

WTB151

WTB152

WTB157

WTB190

WTB191

WTB192

WTB193

WTB236

WTB237

WTB238

WTB239

WTB240

WTB241

WTB263

WTB264

WTB265

WTB266

WTB267

WTB268

TOTAL
PRICE $19.80

SUBTOTAL

CLASSIC BIBLE 
COVERS

Code QTY
CBC32
CBC33
CBC34
TOTAL
PRICE $10.80

SUBTOTAL

BIBLE, BOOK & 
TABLET COVERS

Code QTY
HBC22
HBC23
HBC24
TOTAL
PRICE $9.00

SUBTOTAL

BIBLE BAGS
Code QTY
LBB21
LBB24
TOTAL
PRICE $15.00

SUBTOTAL

WIRE-O 
JOURNALS

Code QTY

WOJ163

WOJ164

WOJ165

WOJ166

WOJ167

WOJ168

WOJ169

WOJ170

WOJ205

WOJ206

WOJ207

WOJ208

WOJ209

WOJ210

WOJ211

TOTAL
PRICE $6.00

SUBTOTAL

ERASABLE PEN 
JOURNALS

Code QTY
EPJ31

EPJ32

EPJ33

EPJ34

EPJ35

EPJ36

TOTAL
PRICE $6.00

SUBTOTAL

SHOPPING 
ORGANIZERS
Code QTY

SOR31

TOTAL
PRICE $4.20

SUBTOTAL

 PURSE PALS
Code QTY
PP172
PP174
PP175
PP176
PP177
PP199
PP200
PP201
PP202
PP203
PP204
SPP34
TOTAL
PRICE $3.60

SUBTOTAL

ASSORTED NOTE 
CARDS

Code QTY

ANC170

ANC171

ANC185

ANC186

ANC187

ANC188

TOTAL
PRICE $4.80

SUBTOTAL

ASSORTED DESK 
MEMO PADS
Code QTY
ADM31

ADM32

ADM33

ADM34

TOTAL
PRICE $4.80

SUBTOTAL

CUTTING BOARD 
SETS

Code QTY

CBS157

CBS158

CBS159

CBS161

CBS171

CBS225

CBS226

CBS233

CBS258

CBS259

CBS261

CBS283

TOTAL

PRICE $10.80

SUBTOTAL

SOUP MUGS
Code QTY

SMG21

SMG22

SMG24

SMG25

TOTAL

PRICE $4.80

SUBTOTAL

APRONS
Code QTY

APR157

APR161

APR171

APR225

APR226

APR227

APR233

APR258

APR259

APR260

TOTAL

PRICE $13.80

SUBTOTAL

Sold Out
Sold Out

Sold Out

Sold Out

Sold Out

Sold Out

Sold Out

SHIP TO:                        CUSTOMER INFO: (please type or print) 

www.ShadesGif ts .com
ord er s @ s ha d e s g i f ts .c om

Phone: 1-800-924-1811  Fax: 323-296-2010

Same as customer address info.  We can not ship to a P.O. Box.

20850 Leapwood Ave unit K/L 
Carson, CA  90746

2024
FUNDRAISING 

CONSOLIDATED
ORDER FORM

( Form 2 )

Organization/Name:   

Street : (No P.O. Box’s)

City: State: Zip:

Phone: 

Warehouse Pick Up: Preferred Pick Up Date:   

Organization/Name:  

Street:

City:   State:   Zip:

Phone: 

Email:  

SPRING




